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	EVENT
	DATE
	SITE

	Conference Meeting # 1
	Wednesday, August 19 or TBD
	Wisner Pilger High

	Conference AD Meeting
	Wednesday, September 9
	West Point Pizza Ranch

	Superintendents’ Meeting
	Wednesday, September 16
	West Point-Beemer

	Softball Tournament
	Saturday, September 26
	Twin River

	Girls Golf Tournament
	Saturday, September 26
	West Point Beemer – Indian Trails

	Cross Country Meet
	Thursday, October 8
	Madison

	All-Conference Softball
	Week of October 12
	INTERNET VOTING

	Volleyball Tournament
	Thursday, October 15
	Number 1, 2, 3, 4, Seeds

	Volleyball Tournament
	Saturday, October 17
	Stanton

	Conference AD Meeting
	Wednesday, October 21
	West Point Pizza Ranch

	Superintendents’ Meeting
	Wednesday, November 4
	West Point-Beemer

	All-Conference Volleyball
	Week of November 9
	INTERNET VOTING

	Honor Choir
	Monday, November 9
	Scribner-Snyder

	Play Production
	Tuesday November 17
Monday, November 23
	Humphrey(Elkhorn)
Tekamah-Herman (Platte)

	Superintendents’ Meeting
	Wednesday, January 20
	West Point-Beemer

	Girls BB First Round
	Friday, January 29
	Number 4, 6, 8 Seeds

	Wrestling Tournament
	Saturday, January 30
	Pender

	Boys BB First Round
	Saturday, January 30
	Number 4 and 6 Seeds

	Girls BB Second Round
	Monday, February 1
	1 Seed and 2 Seed host

	Boys BB Second Round
	Tuesday, February 2
	1 Seed and 2 Seed host

	Conference AD Meeting
	Wednesday, February 3
	West Point—Pizza Ranch

	Girls BB Semi-Finals 
              Cons-Losers
	Thursday, February 4
	Humphrey - LHF  @ Midland University
Highest Seed Hosts of Consolation Games

	Boys BB   Semi-Finals 
                 Cons-Losers
	Friday, February 5
	Humphrey - LHF @ Midland University
Highest Seed Hosts of Consolation Games

	Boys & Girls Basketball Finals
	Saturday, February 6
	Humphrey - LHF @ Midland University

	Honor Band
	Monday, February 8
	Stanton – WSC (?)

	Speech Tournament
	Wednesday, February 24
	East @ Lyons Decatur Northeast
[bookmark: _GoBack]West @ North Bend Central

	Superintendents’ Meeting
	Wednesday, March 10
	West Point-Beemer

	All-Conference GBB-BBB
	Week of March 15
	INTERNET VOTING

	Quiz Bowl
	Monday, March 29
	Howells-Dodge

	Art Show
	Wednesday, April 14
	Nielsen Center, --Wisner-Pilger

	Varsity Track Meet
	Saturday, May 1
	Lyons Decatur Northeast

	Junior High Track Meet
	Friday, May 7
	East—Lyons-Decatur Northeast
West—North Bend Central

	Boys Golf Tournament
	Monday, May 10
	Humphrey @ TBA

	Conference AD Meeting
	Tuesday, May 11
	West Point Pizza Ranch



